
Contractor Contact Name Street Address City, State Zip Phone Email

Jet Drain Services, LLC. Chantz Berstler 1608 Crestwood Circle Ames, IA 50010 515-231-9963 Chantz@jetdrainiowa.com

Keller Excavating Taloyre Keller 1133 155th Street Boone, IA 50036 515-230-9905 office@kellerexcavating.com

Master Builders of 

Iowa
Cindy Adams 4100 Westown PKWY

West Des Moines, IA 

50266
515-402-9858 cuhelp@mbi.build

Alpha Landscapes Riley Marvin 5145 NW Beaver Johnston, IA 50131 319-855-8121 Riley@AlphaLandscapesia.com

Atron Inc. Ron Thurman 3905 Hoover Ave Ames, IA 50010 515-231-3357 RThurman50010@yahoo.com

Con-Struct Doug Waite 305 S Dayton Ave Ames, IA 50010 515-232-6443 dwaite@constructiowa.com

Manatts Inc. Andy Argotsinger 2120 E 13th Street Ames, IA 50010 515-233-2005 andya@manatts.com

Iowa Water & Waste 

System 
Mark Hansen 2110 Mamie Eisenhower Boone, IA 50036 515-236-9130 Nick@iowawws.com

On-Track 

Construction, LLC
Tracy Rhoads 1435 West F Ave Nevada, IA 50201 888-850-0208 bids@ontrackiowa.com

Bolton & Menk Cole Engelhardt 1519 Baltimore Drive Ames, IA 50010 515-421-3919 cole.engelhardt@bolton-menk.com

TK Grading & Seeding Tyler Knudsen PO Box 333 Maxwell, IA 50161 515-664-7789 tkgradingseeding@gmail.com

Extreme Concrete     

L.C.
Tim Brummel 715 Scott St/ PO Box 500 Cambridge, IA 50046 641-416-0807 tim@extremeconcreteiowa.com

J.C.'s Tree Service LLC Jay Coons 4513 30th Ave Norwalk, IA 50211 515-202-3855 info@jctrees.com

Marlin Concrete Carlos Medina 1700 Lynch Ave Unit 3 Okoboji, IA 51355 515-732-5855 carlos@marlin-concrete.com

2019/24 Low Point Drainage Improvements
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